
Flight/Seat Release Information PAX Selected PAX Competed for Flight

Date Destination(s) Seats
Released

Seats
Used

Lowest
Category

Date & Time
Sign-up

# 
Pax

Lowest
Catego

ry

Date & Time
Sign-up

14 July *No Space-A Flights*

13 July *No Space-A Flights*

12 July *No Space-A Flights*

11 July *No Space-A Flights*

10 July

Yokota AB, JP
Sea-Tac Int’l, WA

Honolulu, HI
Travis AFB, CA

28
8
4

15

6
8
4

15

V
III
V
VI

184/1015
190/0641
191/0319
133/0309

6
21
4

22

V
VI
V
VI

184/1015
163/0740
191/0319
132/0712

9 July *No Space-A Flights*

8 July Misawa AB, JP
Seattle-Tacoma Int’l

26
28

14
28

VI
VI

178/0207
155/0301

14
30 VI 178/0207

155/0301

Osan Passenger Terminal
24-Hour Space-A Roll-Call Reports
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